@G romsaussumaormn

Deild Burn menn
Dystur A165
Dato 8/04/2023, 19:30

Heimalid

KiF

Holl

Hallin i Kollafirdi

Utilid

TK

21 -22

Nr.| KiF

2I

2' 2' D

Halvleiksstada 10-12

Andrias Nielsen

wlS

25:48

1. eykatio 21-22

Karl Martin Olsen

2. eykatid -

2
3
6 | Runi Fossdal
7

Vuk Stevanovic

Brotskast -

8 | Runi Joensen

12 | Milenko Jelic Jelkan

Officials

13 | Tony Hammer Weyhe

Démari 1

14 | JOon Suni Kjaerbaek

Thomas Juul Thomsen

15 | Hjalti Hammer Matras

Domari 2

16 | Nils Lykke Johannesen

Jogvan Skeel Nolsge

21 | JAkup Andrias Joensen

Skrivari

23 | Fridi Weyhe

12:21

Holger Hansen

26 | Bardur Dam

Tiotakari

27 | Hans Eli Sigurbjernsson

Robert Poulsen

39 | Karstin i Hasinum

Eygleidari

63 | Brian Slyne

Bardur Brimvik

21 0

Asi Dam

Undirskrivad: Ja

Eddie Joensen

Zeljko Jotic

O|IN|w|>

Sarita Hansen

Leikbra

1: 23:47

2: 48:19

Nr.| TK

2I

1 | Bjergvin Lenvig

3 | Hans Arni Bjarnason Thomsen

4 | Mortan Rasmussen

Joéhan i Gardastovu

Dénjal Kjeerbo

15 | Beinir Johannesen

22 | Vilhelm Vilhelmsen

41:01

43:05

24 | Nikolay Bliznov

Vidmerking

32 | Samal Jakup Djurhuus

44 | Jure Fistonic

2 05:37

41:18

47 | Jens Mortan Samson

49 | David Henigman

66 | Sakaris Ludvik Stinason

77 | Samal & Tjaldraflatti

88 | Jens Pauli Poulsen

22 1

-
o
o

Borce Markovski

Bogi T. Ragnarsson

NS

Jan Eli Ragnarsson

AN

O|N|w|>

Leikbra

1: 17:19

2: 39:59

3: 59:08




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: A165
Dato: 8/04/2023

# Tid

0

1 00:43
2 01:46
3 04:13
4 05:37
5 06:42
6 06:49
7 07:04
8 11:42
9 12:08
10 12:21
11 12:56
12 13:45
13 14:39
14 16:10
15 17:18
16 17:19
17 17:51
18 18:52
19 20:42
20 21:42
21 22:40
22 23:33
23 23:47
24 25:48
25 25:52
26 27:05
27 29:15
28 30:00
29 31:30
30 31:42
31 32:08
32 35:08
33 36:12
34 37:27
35 38:38
36 39:53
37 39:59
38 41:01
39 41:18
40 41:26
41 42:13

Stoda

13
2-3
2-4

3-5

7-7
7-8

8-9
9-9
9-10

9-11

9-12

10-12
10-12
11-12
11-13
12-13
12-14
13-14
14-14
15-14
16-14

17-14
18-14

Deild: Burn menn
Holl: Hallin i Kollafirdi

Lid Hending
Dystur byrjadur
TK Mal
TK Mal
KIF Mal
TK
TK Mal
KIF Mal
TK Mal
KIF Mal
TK Mal
KiF 2 minuttir Gtvising
KIF Mal
TK Mal
KIF Mal - brotskast
KiF Mal
KIF Mal
TK Leikbra
TK Mal
TK Mal
TK Mal
KiF Mal - brotskast
KIF Mal
TK Mal
KiF Leikbra
KiF 2 minuttir Utvising
TK Mal - brotskast
TK Mal
KIF Mal
Tidarskeid endad
KIF Mal
TK Mal
KIF Mal
TK Mal
KiF Mal
KIF Mal
KIF Mal
KiF Mal
TK Leikbrd
TK 2 minuttir Utvising
TK 2 minuttir Utvising
KIF Mal - brotskast
KIF Mal

Heimalid: KIF (KIF)
Utiliad: TK (TK)

Nr Leikari

88 Jens Pauli Poulsen
24 Nikolay Bliznov
27 Hans Eli Sigurbjernsson
44 Jure Fistonic

44 Jure Fistonic

7 Vuk Stevanovic
88 Jens Pauli Poulsen
3 Karl Martin Olsen
44 Jure Fistonic

23 Fridi Weyhe

7 Vuk Stevanovic
88 Jens Pauli Poulsen
2 Andrias Nielsen
63 Brian Slyne

7 Vuk Stevanovic

15 Beinir Johannesen

88 Jens Pauli Poulsen
Joéhan i Gardastovu
Karl Martin Olsen

63 Brian Slyne

24 Nikolay Bliznov

2 Andrias Nielsen

15 Beinir Johannesen
7 Joéhan i Gardastovu
23 Fridi Weyhe

26 Bardur Dam
88 Jens Pauli Poulsen
2 Andrias Nielsen
24 Nikolay Bliznov
26 Bardur Dam
Vuk Stevanovic
Karl Martin Olsen
Andrias Nielsen

22 Vilhelm Vilhelmsen

44 Jure Fistonic

3 Karl Martin Olsen

27 Hans Eli Sigurbjernsson



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

43:05
46:03
46:37
47:24
48:17
48:19
49:40
50:13
52:32
53:42
57:06
58:24
59:08
59:48
59:52
60:00
60:00

18-15
19-15
19-16
19-17

19-18
20-18
20-19
20-20
21-20
21-21

21-22

21-22
21-22

TK
TK
KiF
TK
TK
KiF
TK
KiF
TK
TK
KiF
TK
TK
TK
KiF

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbrd

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Leikbrd
Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

22
66
63
88
77

15

63

66

24

66

88

Vilhelm Vilhelmsen
Sakaris Ludvik Sunason
Brian Slyne

Jens Pauli Poulsen
Samal a Tjaldraflgtti

Beinir Johannesen
Brian Slyne

Sakaris Ludvik Stunason
Nikolay Bliznov

Karl Martin Olsen
Sakaris Ludvik Stunason

Jens Pauli Poulsen



